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80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=12:39 
 1 8579 Van Dyck Jorn             ACHL  12.98   98 817 P 
 2 8559 Van Hove Arne             ACHL  13.63   99 732 P 
 3 8931 Branders Koen             BRAB  14.60   98 615 P 
 4 7985 Boutsen Bart              AVT   14.98   98 571 P 
 5 8059 Jacobs Jolan              RAM   14.98   99 571 P 
 6 9412 Bekkaoui Amine            OLSE  16.70   98 393 P 
 7 8600 De Wit Arne               ACHL  17.72   98 303 P 
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=12:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 7677 DRIESEN HANNEKE           ACHL  11.75   99 556 P 
 2 7456 PEETERS SILKE             ATAC  11.89   99 535 P 
 3 7681 VERMONDEN JULIE           ACHL  12.44   99 453 P 
 4 7454 LENAERTS LORANE           ATAC  12.70   99 416 P 
 5 7516 GEERTS ELIEN              ACHL  12.99   99 377 P 
 6 7283 VERWIMP MATILDE           OLSE  14.41   99 211 P 
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=12:49 
Reeks:2 
 1 7337 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN         VMOL  10.39   98 789 P 
 2 7327 CAERS THALISSA            VMOL  11.40   98 613 P 
 3 7686 MONDELAERS JESSIE         ACHL  11.93   98 528 P 
 4 7341 VANDECRUYS ELINE          VMOL  12.06   99 509 P 
 5 7255 BLOCKX DANTE              OLSE  19.82   98 0 P 
  7681 VERMONDEN JULIE           ACHL      NG     99 0 P 
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=12:56 
Reeks:2 
 1 4646 D'AES MAAIKE              OLSE  13.76   00 282 P 
 2 4379 FERKET LENA               OLSE  14.01   00 253 P 
 3 4611 LENAERTS ISABEAU          ATAC  14.42   01 210 P 
 4 4451 HUYSMANS SOFIE            VMOL  14.68   01 185 P 
 5 4610 VANMECHELEN HANNAH        ATAC  15.89   00 86 P 
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=12:56 
Reeks:3 
 1 4360 BEECKMANS MAUD            OLSE  11.55   00 588 P 
 2 4461 VAN HOUT CELINE           VMOL  12.20   00 488 P 
 3 4449 OOMS JANNE                VMOL  12.50   01 444 P 
 4 4378 DECKERS LISSA             OLSE  13.63   01 297 P 
 5 4383 ROELANTS JADE             OLSE  13.97   01 258 P 
 6 4178 MARTENS JANA              ADD   14.28   01 224 P 
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60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=13:09 
Reeks:1 
 1 5296 VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA        OLSE  13.19   01 351 P 
 2 5508 LEYS LODE                 ATAC  13.52   00 310 P 
 3 5553 GYSBRECHTS JAN            OLSE  13.77   00 280 P 
 4 5167 HUYSMANS STAN             AVT   14.25   01 228 P 
 5 5365 SCHROEVEN WIEBE           VMOL  24.24   01 0 P 
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=13:09 
Reeks:2 
 1 5284 GABRIELS ANTON            OLSE  10.85   00 706 P 
 2 5597 TORFS KWINTEN             ACHL  11.25   01 638 P 
 3 5263 BOUWENS  DYLAN            OLSE  12.16   00 494 P 
 4 5577 DESMEDT JENS              ACHL  12.48   01 447 P 
 5 5525 MARIEN YARI               LYRA  12.66   00 422 P 
 6 5011 JACOBS JARI               RAM   12.96   01 381 P 
 7 5371 SURGEON JENS              VMOL  13.84   00 272 P 
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=13:13 
Reeks:1 
 1 7259 CANNAERTS EMILIE          OLSE  11.70   98 601 P 
 2 7350 DEMEULEMEESTER YANA       VMOL  11.94   98 552 P 
 3 7686 MONDELAERS JESSIE         ACHL  12.18   98 505 P 
 4 7322 VANBROEKHOVEN LORE        VMOL  12.34   99 475 P 
 5 7341 VANDECRUYS ELINE          VMOL  12.52   99 441 P 
 6 7456 PEETERS SILKE             ATAC  12.81   99 390 P 
 7 8367 VAN DEN BROEK MARIE       ATAC  13.15   98 334 P 
  7257 BRUYNDONCX CELINE         OLSE      NG     98 0 P 
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=13:13 
Reeks:2 
 1 7281 VANCAMP HANNE             OLSE  11.55   99 632 P 
 2 7325 OOMS LENIE                VMOL  11.72   98 597 P 
 3 7232 VLAYEN LOVELYN-JOYCE      ACME  11.90   98 560 P 
 4 7324 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  12.18   99 505 P 
 5 7516 GEERTS ELIEN              ACHL  12.23   99 495 P 
 6 7251 ALDERWEIRELD KENZY        OLSE  12.43   99 458 P 
 7 7258 CANNAERTS ALINE           OLSE  12.55   99 436 P 
 8 7454 LENAERTS LORANE           ATAC  13.22   99 323 P 
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=13:13 
Reeks:3 
 1 7255 BLOCKX DANTE              OLSE  10.95   98 766 P 
 2 8326 LOOTENS JILL              ACME  11.28   98 691 P 
 3 7677 DRIESEN HANNEKE           ACHL  11.37   99 671 P 
 4 7327 CAERS THALISSA            VMOL  11.45   98 654 P 
 5 7337 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN         VMOL  11.50   98 643 P 
 6 7277 PEERS STIEN               OLSE  11.56   98 630 P 
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 7 7513 VAN BESOUW ALEXANDRA      ACHL  11.56   99 630 P 
 8 7681 VERMONDEN JULIE           ACHL  11.60   99 622 P 
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=13:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 9412 BEKKAOUI AMINE            OLSE  11.59   98 624 P 
 2 8590 MEYERS ELIAS              ACHL  12.59   98 429 P 
 3 8377 RUTS EMIEL                VMOL  12.94   99 368 P 
 4 8310 VAN LOO MAARTEN           OLSE  13.14   98 336 P 
 5 8307 MAES JEROEN               OLSE  13.70   99 251 P 
 6 8373 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE       VMOL  14.01   99 209 P 
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=13:25 
Reeks:2 
 1 8370 DILLEN JENS               VMOL  11.27   98 693 P 
 2 8099 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN          DEIN  11.36   99 673 P 
 3 8074 BALLINCKX BEREND          DEIN  11.53   99 637 P 
 4 8931 BRANDERS KOEN             BRAB  11.64   98 613 P 
 5 8600 DE WIT ARNE               ACHL  12.14   98 513 P 
 6 8308 ROELANTS IAN              OLSE  12.49   98 447 P 
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=13:25 
Reeks:3 
 1 8612 MERTENS NYCOLA            AVT   10.03   98 992 P 
 2 8579 VAN DYCK JORN             ACHL  10.11   98 971 P 
 3 8558 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO         ACHL  11.54   98 634 P 
 4 8059 JACOBS JOLAN              RAM   11.68   99 605 P 
 5 8559 VAN HOVE ARNE             ACHL  11.73   99 595 P 
  7985 BOUTSEN BART              AVT       NG     98 0 P 
 
hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=13:37 
 1 1663 VERDUYN LENNERT           ABES  1.20m   02 369 P 
 2 1830 TORFS ROBBE               ACHL  1.03m   03 219 P 
 3 1739 LEYS JULES                ATAC  1.00m   02 194 P 
 4 1823 HERREMANS JORDY           ACHL  1.00m   02 194 P 
 5 1611 WILLEMS ORRY              VMOL  0.95m   02 156 P 
 5 1606 SCHROEVEN JIPPE           VMOL  0.95m   03 156 P 
 7 1250 VERBOVEN ARNE             LOOI  0.95m   02 156 P 
 8 1613 HOREMANS SEPPE            VMOL  0.95m   02 156 P 
 9 1641 VANDAEL MARNIX            VMOL  0.90m   02 119 P 
 9 1691 CANNAERTS ARTHUR          OLSE  0.90m   02 119 P 
 9 9503 JANSSEN WOUT              N.A   0.90m   02 119 P 
 9 1525 MENTEN LEON               OLSE  0.90m   03 119 P 
 13 2204 VERBEECK JOPPE            OLSE  0.90m   02 119 P 
 14 9508 BROECKX QUINTEN           N.A.  0.85m   02 86 P 
 14 1979 LAGUNAS VARGAS LUKA       ACHL  0.85m   02 86 P 
 14 2201 DUIJSTERS GORAN           VMOL  0.85m   02 86 P 
 17 2035 LEYSSENS TJORVEN          OLSE  0.85m   02 86 P 
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 18 9507 SANFILIPPO KOBE           N.A.  0.80m   04 55 P 
 18 3100 SANNEN ROBIN              VMOL  0.80m   03 55 P 
 20 1617 VERREYDT KOBE             VMOL  0.80m   03 55 P 
 20 1502 EL IDRISSI AYOUB*         OLSE  0.80m   03 55 P 
  9512 VAN DEN BROECK THOMAS     N.A.      GP     03 0 P 
  1520 DECKERS LOWIE             OLSE      GP     02 0 P 
  1608 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL      GP     04 0 P 
  1519 DECKERS GILLE             OLSE      GP     04 0 P 
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=13:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 1265 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE     VMOL  9.54   02 528 P 
 2 1268 MANDONX JITSE             VMOL  10.65   02 293 P 
 3 1933 DE WOLF JANA              VMOL  10.69   03 286 P 
 4 1264 MOORS RUTH                VMOL  11.22   04 197 P 
 5 1579 HERREMANS LANI            ACHL  11.83   04 113 P 
 6 9504 DAVIDS MAITHE             N.A.  11.90   05 105 P 
 7 1747 ROEYMANS KATO             VMOL  12.11   03 82 P 
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=13:41 
Reeks:2 
 1 1189 SAINT GHISLAIN NONA       OLSE  10.44   02 333 P 
 2 1382 VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHI. ATAC  10.63   02 297 P 
 3 1243 HUYSMANS RIEN             VMOL  10.73   03 279 P 
 4 1236 OEYEN ANNABEL             VMOL  10.82   03 263 P 
 5 1180 BLOCKX JUNE               OLSE  11.23   03 195 P 
 6 1238 THIJS LENE                VMOL  11.32   03 182 P 
 7 2240 JULLIAN LENA              AVT   11.65   03 136 P 
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=13:41 
Reeks:3 
 1 1252 MOORS ELINE               VMOL  9.72   02 486 P 
 2 1237 MELIS VALERIE             VMOL  9.96   02 432 P 
 3 1383 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS       ATAC  10.00   02 423 P 
 4 1251 DAVIDS DAPHNE             VMOL  10.14   02 393 P 
 5 1390 MARIEN SVELTE             LYRA  10.14   03 393 P 
 6 1255 DILLEN BOO                VMOL  10.35   02 351 P 
 7 864 THEEUWS KATE              LIER  10.42   03 337 P 
 8 1270 VANDAEL ISALIE            VMOL  10.91   04 247 P 
 
hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=13:44 
 1 5284 GABRIELS ANTON            OLSE  37.53m   00 378 P 
 2 4846 VAN HERCK BRENT           ARAC  34.34m   00 336 P 
 3 5291 MENTEN ELIA               OLSE  32.68m   00 315 P 
 4 5553 GYSBRECHTS JAN            OLSE  32.35m   00 310 P 
 5 5741 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE     RCT   31.90m   00 304 P 
 6 5525 MARIEN YARI               LYRA  28.35m   00 258 P 
 7 5263 BOUWENS  DYLAN            OLSE  27.50m   00 248 P 
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 8 5374 VERVLOESEM WOUTER         VMOL  27.40m   01 246 P 
 9 9511 VAN DEN BROECK ROBBE      N.A.  24.20m   01 205 P 
 10 5293 SAINT GHISLAIN IBO        OLSE  20.28m   01 155 P 
 11 5590 VAN TURNHOUT BRENT        ACHL  17.16m   00 116 P 
 12 5591 VLASSENBROECK LIAM        ACHL  16.20m   00 104 P 
  6639 COOLS STEF                VMOL      GP     00 0 P 
  5011 JACOBS JARI               RAM       GP     01 0 P 
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=13:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 1979 LAGUNAS VARGAS LUKA       ACHL  10.35   02 351 P 
 2 9508 BROECKX QUINTEN           N.A.  10.44   02 333 P 
 3 1975 DESMEDT FERRE             ACHL  10.52   04 317 P 
 4 9507 SANFILIPPO KOBE           N.A.  10.81   04 264 P 
 5 9512 VAN DEN BROECK THOMAS     N.A.  10.98   03 235 P 
 6 9505 DILLEN KWINT              N.A.  11.35   03 177 P 
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=13:45 
Reeks:2 
 1 2081 GORREBEECK JIMMY          OLSE  10.39   02 343 P 
 2 9503 JANSSEN WOUT              N.A   10.46   02 329 P 
 3 1519 DECKERS GILLE             OLSE  11.17   04 205 P 
 4 1617 VERREYDT KOBE             VMOL  11.50   03 156 P 
 5 1608 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL  11.67   04 133 P 
 6 1502 EL IDRISSI AYOUB*         OLSE  12.04   03 89 P 
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=13:45 
Reeks:3 
 1 1739 LEYS JULES                ATAC  10.53   02 315 P 
 2 2035 LEYSSENS TJORVEN          OLSE  10.57   02 308 P 
 3 3100 SANNEN ROBIN              VMOL  11.20   03 200 P 
 4 1611 WILLEMS ORRY              VMOL  11.41   02 168 P 
 5 1525 MENTEN LEON               OLSE  11.42   03 167 P 
 6 1520 DECKERS LOWIE             OLSE  12.13   02 80 P 
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=13:45 
Reeks:4 
 1 1691 CANNAERTS ARTHUR          OLSE  9.71   02 488 P 
 2 1830 TORFS ROBBE               ACHL  9.71   03 488 P 
 3 1613 HOREMANS SEPPE            VMOL  9.89   02 447 P 
 4 2201 DUIJSTERS GORAN           VMOL  10.11   02 400 P 
 5 1641 VANDAEL MARNIX            VMOL  10.18   02 385 P 
 6 1663 VERDUYN LENNERT           ABES  10.37   02 347 P 
 7 2204 VERBEECK JOPPE            OLSE  10.67   02 289 P 
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kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=13:55 
 1 1252 MOORS ELINE               VMOL  7.02m   02 348 P 
 2 1265 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE     VMOL  6.57m   02 318 P 
 3 1383 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS       ATAC  6.48m   02 312 P 
 4 1382 VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHI. ATAC  6.41m   02 308 P 
 5 1237 MELIS VALERIE             VMOL  5.65m   02 258 P 
 6 1390 MARIEN SVELTE             LYRA  5.51m   03 249 P 
 7 1434 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        ACHL  5.50m   02 248 P 
 8 1933 DE WOLF JANA              VMOL  5.42m   03 243 P 
 9 1189 SAINT GHISLAIN NONA       OLSE  5.36m   02 239 P 
 10 1255 DILLEN BOO                VMOL  5.24m   02 231 P 
 11 1268 MANDONX JITSE             VMOL  5.13m   02 224 P 
 12 1264 MOORS RUTH                VMOL  4.93m   04 211 P 
 13 1180 BLOCKX JUNE               OLSE  4.93m   03 211 P 
 14 1243 HUYSMANS RIEN             VMOL  4.92m   03 210 P 
 15 1579 HERREMANS LANI            ACHL  4.89m   04 208 P 
 16 864 THEEUWS KATE              LIER  4.78m   03 201 P 
 17 1238 THIJS LENE                VMOL  4.56m   03 187 P 
 18 2240 JULLIAN LENA              AVT   3.78m   03 137 P 
 19 1270 VANDAEL ISALIE            VMOL  3.54m   04 122 P 
 20 1236 OEYEN ANNABEL             VMOL  3.17m   03 99 P 
 
verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=14:06 
  4613 DE LETTER JANA            ATAC      GP     00 0 P 
 1 3973 THEEUWS SAM               LIER  4.06m   00 369 P 
 2 4360 BEECKMANS MAUD            OLSE  3.86m   00 321 P 
 3 4449 OOMS JANNE                VMOL  3.75m   01 296 P 
 4 4461 VAN HOUT CELINE           VMOL  3.64m   00 271 P 
 5 4379 FERKET LENA               OLSE  3.63m   00 269 P 
 6 4719 CEULEMANS DAKOTA          VOLH  3.51m   01 243 P 
 7 4096 VERBOVEN SILKE            LOOI  3.44m   01 228 P 
 8 4671 HERREMANS BRITNEY         ACHL  3.38m   00 216 P 
 9 4178 MARTENS JANA              ADD   3.31m   01 201 P 
 10 5470 VERBEECK  LISSA           OLSE  3.27m   01 193 P 
 11 4378 DECKERS LISSA             OLSE  3.27m   01 193 P 
 12 4445 RAEDTS JANNE              VMOL  3.27m   01 193 P 
 13 4869 ADRIAENSSENS EVI          OLSE  3.24m   00 187 P 
 14 4451 HUYSMANS SOFIE            VMOL  3.23m   01 185 P 
 15 4381 LEMHOUER INASSE           OLSE  3.22m   01 183 P 
 16 4672 GEERTS LISA               ACHL  3.21m   01 181 P 
 17 4380 GOOSSENS WIEBE            OLSE  3.14m   01 168 P 
 18 4443 MELIS NATHALIE            VMOL  3.08m   01 156 P 
 19 9506 DE LANGE JANA             OLSE  3.07m   00 154 P 
 20 4383 ROELANTS JADE             OLSE  2.81m   01 108 P 
 21 5621 DE LANGE ELLA             OLSE  2.80m   01 106 P 
 22 9510 BROECKX ELIA              N.A.  2.30m   00 33 P 
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60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 4869 ADRIAENSSENS EVI          OLSE  9.42   00 557 P 
 2 4871 GORREBEECK ROBIN          OLSE  9.68   01 495 P 
 3 4610 VANMECHELEN HANNAH        ATAC  9.72   00 486 P 
 4 4379 FERKET LENA               OLSE  9.84   00 459 P 
 5 4388 VANCAMP NOOR              OLSE  10.03   00 417 P 
 6 4671 HERREMANS BRITNEY         ACHL  10.22   00 377 P 
 7 9506 DE LANGE JANA             OLSE  10.56   00 310 P 
 8 5621 DE LANGE ELLA             OLSE  10.88   01 252 P 
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:11 
Reeks:2 
 1 4461 VAN HOUT CELINE           VMOL  9.15   00 625 P 
 2 5470 VERBEECK  LISSA           OLSE  9.58   01 519 P 
 3 4178 MARTENS JANA              ADD   9.84   01 459 P 
 4 4381 LEMHOUER INASSE           OLSE  9.85   01 456 P 
 5 4378 DECKERS LISSA             OLSE  10.12   01 398 P 
 6 4672 GEERTS LISA               ACHL  10.19   01 383 P 
 7 4445 RAEDTS JANNE              VMOL  10.23   01 375 P 
 8 4383 ROELANTS JADE             OLSE  10.49   01 323 P 
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:11 
Reeks:3 
 1 3973 THEEUWS SAM               LIER  8.86   00 702 P 
 2 4360 BEECKMANS MAUD            OLSE  9.40   00 562 P 
 3 4449 OOMS JANNE                VMOL  9.42   01 557 P 
 4 4719 CEULEMANS DAKOTA          VOLH  9.61   01 512 P 
 5 4114 ZIARCZYK MARTHA           RAM   9.67   01 497 P 
 6 4096 VERBOVEN SILKE            LOOI  9.71   01 488 P 
 7 4380 GOOSSENS WIEBE            OLSE  9.76   01 477 P 
 8 4451 HUYSMANS SOFIE            VMOL  9.85   01 456 P 
 
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 5741 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE     RCT   9.46   00 547 P 
 2 5525 MARIEN YARI               LYRA  9.61   00 512 P 
 3 9511 VAN DEN BROECK ROBBE      N.A.  9.62   01 509 P 
 4 5288 MAES MICHIEL              OLSE  9.76   01 477 P 
 5 4982 THEYS BRENT               LOOI  9.81   01 465 P 
 6 5291 MENTEN ELIA               OLSE  9.87   00 452 P 
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:17 
Reeks:2 
 1 5508 LEYS LODE                 ATAC  9.31   00 584 P 
 2 5597 TORFS KWINTEN             ACHL  9.37   01 570 P 
 3 5296 VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA        OLSE  9.41   01 560 P 
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 4 6639 COOLS STEF                VMOL  9.59   00 516 P 
 5 4841 STEENACKERS JITSE         DUFF  9.80   00 468 P 
 6 5011 JACOBS JARI               RAM   9.91   01 443 P 
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:17 
Reeks:3 
 1 5577 DESMEDT JENS              ACHL  8.76   01 729 P 
 2 5263 BOUWENS  DYLAN            OLSE  8.88   00 697 P 
 3 5591 VLASSENBROECK LIAM        ACHL  8.91   00 688 P 
 4 5284 GABRIELS ANTON            OLSE  9.33   00 579 P 
 5 5167 HUYSMANS STAN             AVT   9.50   01 538 P 
 6 5293 SAINT GHISLAIN IBO        OLSE  9.93   01 439 P 
 7 5371 SURGEON JENS              VMOL  10.15   00 391 P 
 
discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=14:28 
 1 7028 VANDEPUT BABETTE          ATLA  35.70m   98 627 P 
 2 7327 CAERS THALISSA            VMOL  29.20m   98 487 P 
 3 7335 VAN DE REIJD MIEKE        VMOL  25.60m   98 411 P 
 4 7325 OOMS LENIE                VMOL  21.70m   98 330 P 
 5 7322 VANBROEKHOVEN LORE        VMOL  20.26m   99 300 P 
 6 7686 MONDELAERS JESSIE         ACHL  19.43m   98 284 P 
 7 7494 MICHIELS BECKY            ACHL  18.78m   98 270 P 
 8 7255 BLOCKX DANTE              OLSE  16.87m   98 232 P 
 9 7341 VANDECRUYS ELINE          VMOL  15.54m   99 206 P 
 10 7258 CANNAERTS ALINE           OLSE  15.28m   99 201 P 
 11 7281 VANCAMP HANNE             OLSE  15.01m   99 195 P 
 12 7513 VAN BESOUW ALEXANDRA      ACHL  14.98m   99 195 P 
 13 7259 CANNAERTS EMILIE          OLSE  14.88m   98 193 P 
 14 7324 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  12.17m   99 141 P 
 15 8367 VAN DEN BROEK MARIE       ATAC  11.51m   98 128 P 
 16 7283 VERWIMP MATILDE           OLSE  11.15m   99 121 P 
  7499 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE     ACHL      NG     99 0 P 
  7494 MICHIELS BECKY            ACHL      NG     98 0 P 
  7330 JANSEN JANA               VMOL      NG     99 0 P 
  7257 BRUYNDONCX CELINE         OLSE      NG     98 0 P 
  7278 SANDERS LEEN              OLSE      NG     99 0 P 
 
300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=14:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 7329 PEETERS NELE              VMOL  52.25   98 306 P 
 2 7259 CANNAERTS EMILIE          OLSE  53.03   98 281 P 
 3 7322 VANBROEKHOVEN LORE        VMOL  53.51   99 265 P 
 4 7341 VANDECRUYS ELINE          VMOL  53.75   99 258 P 
 5 7333 GESQUIERE MAXINE          VMOL  55.85   99 196 P 
 
 
 
 



NACHT VAN DE VRIENDSCHAP – B-MEETING MET JEUGD NR  126 
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  29/05/2011 
VABCO – MOL   BLAD  9 

 

        

300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=14:40 
Reeks:2 
 1 7279 THOMPSON MAAIKE           OLSE  48.22   98 454 P 
 2 7281 VANCAMP HANNE             OLSE  49.76   99 395 P 
 3 7324 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  51.63   99 327 P 
 4 7251 ALDERWEIRELD KENZY        OLSE  54.04   99 249 P 
 5 7283 VERWIMP MATILDE           OLSE  55.51   99 206 P 
 
300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=14:40 
Reeks:3 
 1 7019 CORTHOUT CELIEN           LOOI  45.98   98 547 P 
 2 7277 PEERS STIEN               OLSE  46.93   98 507 P 
 3 7677 DRIESEN HANNEKE           ACHL  48.43   99 446 P 
 4 7309 VAN LIMBERGEN KELLY       EA    48.79   99 432 P 
 5 7232 VLAYEN LOVELYN-JOYCE      ACME  49.06   98 421 P 
 
300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=14:40 
Reeks:4 
 1 7840 PIERONI MESSALINA         LOOI  42.96   98 685 P 
 2 7883 THIJSEN ANAI              ADD   44.21   98 627 P 
 3 7679 HANSSENS MARIE            ACHL  44.92   98 594 P 
 4 7494 MICHIELS BECKY            ACHL  45.33   98 576 P 
 5 8326 LOOTENS JILL              ACME  45.42   98 572 P 
 
hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=14:48 
 1 1383 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS       ATAC  1.06m   02 244 P 
 2 1237 MELIS VALERIE             VMOL  1.03m   02 219 P 
 3 1434 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        ACHL  1.00m   02 194 P 
 4 1189 SAINT GHISLAIN NONA       OLSE  0.95m   02 156 P 
 5 1252 MOORS ELINE               VMOL  0.95m   02 156 P 
 5 1255 DILLEN BOO                VMOL  0.95m   02 156 P 
 7 1382 VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHI. ATAC  0.95m   02 156 P 
 8 1390 MARIEN SVELTE             LYRA  0.90m   03 119 P 
 8 1243 HUYSMANS RIEN             VMOL  0.90m   03 119 P 
 8 1933 DE WOLF JANA              VMOL  0.90m   03 119 P 
 11 1180 BLOCKX JUNE               OLSE  0.85m   03 86 P 
 11 1238 THIJS LENE                VMOL  0.85m   03 86 P 
 11 1579 HERREMANS LANI            ACHL  0.85m   04 86 P 
 14 864 THEEUWS KATE              LIER  0.85m   03 86 P 
 14 1265 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE     VMOL  0.85m   02 86 P 
 16 1236 OEYEN ANNABEL             VMOL  0.80m   03 55 P 
 16 1268 MANDONX JITSE             VMOL  0.80m   02 55 P 
 16 1270 VANDAEL ISALIE            VMOL  0.80m   04 55 P 
  1017 JACOBS MARA               RAM       NG     04 0 P 
  1747 ROEYMANS KATO             VMOL      GP     03 0 P 
  1264 MOORS RUTH                VMOL      GP     04 0 P 
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speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=14:52 
 1 8579 VAN DYCK JORN             ACHL  32.83m   98 564 P 
 2 9509 VERLINDEN DAVY            NED   32.17m   98 551 P 
 3 7985 BOUTSEN BART              AVT   26.92m   98 445 P 
 4 8580 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  26.00m   98 427 P 
 5 8059 JACOBS JOLAN              RAM   23.31m   99 373 P 
 6 8757 DIDDEN THIBAUT            LOOI  23.23m   99 371 P 
 7 8600 DE WIT ARNE               ACHL  21.59m   98 339 P 
 8 9097 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN        RAM   20.09m   99 309 P 
 9 8590 MEYERS ELIAS              ACHL  17.99m   98 268 P 
 10 8304 GABRIELS ALEXANDER        OLSE  17.88m   98 266 P 
 11 8308 ROELANTS IAN              OLSE  16.71m   98 243 P 
 12 7988 HUYSMANS BRENT            AVT   16.45m   98 238 P 
 13 8373 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE       VMOL  16.36m   99 236 P 
 14 8377 RUTS EMIEL                VMOL  15.85m   99 226 P 
 15 8310 VAN LOO MAARTEN           OLSE  14.62m   98 202 P 
 16 9513 VAN DER HEYDEN DYUS       N.A.  14.60m   99 201 P 
  9092 WOUTERS SIEBEREN          VMOL      NG     98 0 P 
  8630 VANLIERDE JORG            DEIN      NG     99 0 P 
  7885 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS       AVZK      NG     98 0 P 
  7884 CEULEMANS SEPPE           AVZK      NG     99 0 P 
  8147 HEYLEN MAARTEN            LIER      NG     98 0 P 
  8303 DECKERS LODE              OLSE      NG     98 0 P 
  8379 SURGEON YANNICK           VMOL      NG     98 0 P 
  8558 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO         ACHL      NG     98 0 P 
  8099 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN          DEIN      NG     99 0 P 
  8616 VANDERVENNET MAARTEN      DEIN      NG     98 0 P 
  8074 BALLINCKX BEREND          DEIN      NG     99 0 P 
 
300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 8378 TRUYENS DRIES             VMOL  46.47   98 526 P 
 2 9514 BLEYEN SEPPE              N.A.  46.72   98 516 P 
 3 9097 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN        RAM   50.35   99 373 P 
 4 8303 DECKERS LODE              OLSE  52.90   98 285 P 
 5 8379 SURGEON YANNICK           VMOL  54.46   98 236 P 
 6 8307 MAES JEROEN               OLSE  63.07   99 0 P 
 
300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:52 
Reeks:2 
 1 8559 VAN HOVE ARNE             ACHL  46.14   99 540 P 
 2 8059 JACOBS JOLAN              RAM   51.91   99 318 P 
 3 8308 ROELANTS IAN              OLSE  53.13   98 277 P 
 4 8590 MEYERS ELIAS              ACHL  55.82   98 197 P 
  8074 BALLINCKX BEREND          DEIN      NG     99 0 P 
  8099 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN          DEIN      NG     99 0 P 
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300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:52 
Reeks:3 
 1 8579 VAN DYCK JORN             ACHL  39.80   98 844 P 
 2 8612 MERTENS NYCOLA            AVT   41.84   98 740 P 
 3 8616 VANDERVENNET MAARTEN      DEIN  43.23   98 672 P 
  8630 VANLIERDE JORG            DEIN      NG     99 0 P 
  7985 BOUTSEN BART              AVT       NG     98 0 P 
  9092 WOUTERS SIEBEREN          VMOL      NG     98 0 P 
 
600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=15:10 
 1 1252 MOORS ELINE               VMOL  2'10.78   02 414 P 
 2 1426 PIERRE ELIN               ACHL  2'12.90   03 387 P 
 3 1243 HUYSMANS RIEN             VMOL  2'14.26   03 370 P 
 4 1390 MARIEN SVELTE             LYRA  2'14.70   03 364 P 
 5 1255 DILLEN BOO                VMOL  2'17.48   02 331 P 
 6 1251 DAVIDS DAPHNE             VMOL  2'18.71   02 317 P 
 7 1434 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        ACHL  2'19.77   02 305 P 
 8 1382 VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHI. ATAC  2'19.81   02 304 P 
 9 1268 MANDONX JITSE             VMOL  2'20.68   02 294 P 
 10 1189 SAINT GHISLAIN NONA       OLSE  2'21.57   02 285 P 
 11 1270 VANDAEL ISALIE            VMOL  2'21.88   04 281 P 
 12 1238 THIJS LENE                VMOL  2'23.03   03 269 P 
 13 1572 PIERRE FLOOR              ACHL  2'25.31   04 245 P 
 14 1236 OEYEN ANNABEL             VMOL  2'27.56   03 223 P 
 15 1747 ROEYMANS KATO             VMOL  2'28.48   03 214 P 
 16 1422 WILS HANNE                ACHL  2'28.85   02 210 P 
 17 9504 DAVIDS MAITHE             N.A.  2'32.94   05 173 P 
 18 1264 MOORS RUTH                VMOL  2'35.39   04 152 P 
 19 1383 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS       ATAC  2'38.96   02 125 P 
 20 2240 JULLIAN LENA              AVT   2'42.43   03 100 P 
 21 1428 WILS JANA                 ACHL  2'43.46   03 93 P 
 
600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=15:16 
 1 2201 DUIJSTERS GORAN           VMOL  2'03.31   02 516 P 
 2 1613 HOREMANS SEPPE            VMOL  2'04.34   02 502 P 
 3 2081 GORREBEECK JIMMY          OLSE  2'07.75   02 454 P 
 4 1691 CANNAERTS ARTHUR          OLSE  2'10.13   02 422 P 
 5 1739 LEYS JULES                ATAC  2'10.89   02 412 P 
 6 9503 JANSSEN WOUT              N.A   2'11.94   02 399 P 
 7 1979 LAGUNAS VARGAS LUKA       ACHL  2'12.26   02 395 P 
 8 1606 SCHROEVEN JIPPE           VMOL  2'12.75   03 389 P 
 9 1520 DECKERS LOWIE             OLSE  2'12.87   02 387 P 
 10 1663 VERDUYN LENNERT           ABES  2'15.37   02 356 P 
 11 2035 LEYSSENS TJORVEN          OLSE  2'20.68   02 294 P 
 12 1608 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL  2'20.77   04 293 P 
 13 1611 WILLEMS ORRY              VMOL  2'20.97   02 291 P 
 14 1975 DESMEDT FERRE             ACHL  2'23.41   04 265 P 
 15 1641 VANDAEL MARNIX            VMOL  2'23.92   02 259 P 
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 16 1823 HERREMANS JORDY           ACHL  2'24.27   02 256 P 
 17 3100 SANNEN ROBIN              VMOL  2'25.42   03 244 P 
 18 1250 VERBOVEN ARNE             LOOI  2'26.85   02 230 P 
 19 1617 VERREYDT KOBE             VMOL  2'29.39   03 205 P 
 20 2204 VERBEECK JOPPE            OLSE  2'29.82   02 201 P 
 21 1525 MENTEN LEON               OLSE  2'30.52   03 195 P 
 22 1633 CORSTJENS BAUWE           VMOL  2'30.93   03 191 P 
 23 9508 BROECKX QUINTEN           N.A.  2'33.62   02 167 P 
 24 9512 VAN DEN BROECK THOMAS     N.A.  2'39.27   03 122 P 
 25 1502 EL IDRISSI AYOUB*         OLSE  2'47.45   03 69 P 
 
verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=15:20 
 1 5284 GABRIELS ANTON            OLSE  4.35m   00 441 P 
 2 5263 BOUWENS  DYLAN            OLSE  4.14m   00 388 P 
 3 5577 DESMEDT JENS              ACHL  4.13m   01 386 P 
 4 5525 MARIEN YARI               LYRA  3.69m   00 283 P 
 5 5597 TORFS KWINTEN             ACHL  3.65m   01 274 P 
 6 5553 GYSBRECHTS JAN            OLSE  3.59m   00 260 P 
 7 6639 COOLS STEF                VMOL  3.56m   00 254 P 
 8 5741 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE     RCT   3.54m   00 249 P 
 9 5508 LEYS LODE                 ATAC  3.54m   00 249 P 
 10 9511 VAN DEN BROECK ROBBE      N.A.  3.54m   01 249 P 
 11 5296 VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA        OLSE  3.53m   01 247 P 
 12 5291 MENTEN ELIA               OLSE  3.50m   00 241 P 
 13 5591 VLASSENBROECK LIAM        ACHL  3.45m   00 230 P 
 14 5293 SAINT GHISLAIN IBO        OLSE  3.40m   01 220 P 
 15 5011 JACOBS JARI               RAM   3.30m   01 199 P 
 16 5374 VERVLOESEM WOUTER         VMOL  3.27m   01 193 P 
 17 5167 HUYSMANS STAN             AVT   3.16m   01 171 P 
 18 4841 STEENACKERS JITSE         DUFF  3.11m   00 162 P 
 19 5365 SCHROEVEN WIEBE           VMOL  3.07m   01 154 P 
 20 4982 THEYS BRENT               LOOI  3.03m   01 147 P 
 21 5371 SURGEON JENS              VMOL  3.02m   00 145 P 
 22 5288 MAES MICHIEL              OLSE  2.81m   01 108 P 
 23 5590 VAN TURNHOUT BRENT        ACHL  2.75m   00 98 P 
 
1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=15:20 
 1 4871 GORREBEECK ROBIN          OLSE  3'30.25   01 625 P 
 2 4096 VERBOVEN SILKE            LOOI  3'31.24   01 616 P 
 3 4719 CEULEMANS DAKOTA          VOLH  3'34.15   01 591 P 
 4 4114 ZIARCZYK MARTHA           RAM   3'38.45   01 555 P 
 5 4449 OOMS JANNE                VMOL  3'40.96   01 534 P 
 6 4461 VAN HOUT CELINE           VMOL  3'49.44   00 468 P 
 7 4672 GEERTS LISA               ACHL  3'52.73   01 443 P 
 8 4445 RAEDTS JANNE              VMOL  3'56.82   01 413 P 
 9 4451 HUYSMANS SOFIE            VMOL  4'02.00   01 377 P 
 10 9515 GESQUIERE EMMA            VMOL  4'04.47   01 360 P 
 11 4610 VANMECHELEN HANNAH        ATAC  4'22.38   00 249 P 
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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=15:24 
 1 4649 COOLS NORE                ACHL  8.11m   00 421 P 
 2 3973 THEEUWS SAM               LIER  7.39m   00 373 P 
 3 4388 VANCAMP NOOR              OLSE  7.25m   00 363 P 
 4 4671 HERREMANS BRITNEY         ACHL  6.28m   00 299 P 
 5 4449 OOMS JANNE                VMOL  6.21m   01 295 P 
 6 4646 D'AES MAAIKE              OLSE  5.96m   00 278 P 
 7 4378 DECKERS LISSA             OLSE  5.65m   01 258 P 
 8 4613 DE LETTER JANA            ATAC  5.56m   00 252 P 
 9 4610 VANMECHELEN HANNAH        ATAC  5.53m   00 250 P 
 10 4443 MELIS NATHALIE            VMOL  4.96m   01 213 P 
 11 4611 LENAERTS ISABEAU          ATAC  4.92m   01 210 P 
 12 4445 RAEDTS JANNE              VMOL  4.86m   01 207 P 
 13 4381 LEMHOUER INASSE           OLSE  4.50m   01 183 P 
 14 4379 FERKET LENA               OLSE  4.48m   00 182 P 
 15 4451 HUYSMANS SOFIE            VMOL  4.31m   01 171 P 
 16 4380 GOOSSENS WIEBE            OLSE  3.48m   01 118 P 
 
600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=15:32 
Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD 
 1 2201 DUIJSTERS GORAN           VMOL  2'03.31   02 516 P 
 2 1613 HOREMANS SEPPE            VMOL  2'04.34   02 502 P 
 3 2081 GORREBEECK JIMMY          OLSE  2'07.75   02 454 P 
 4 1691 CANNAERTS ARTHUR          OLSE  2'10.13   02 422 P 
 5 1739 LEYS JULES                ATAC  2'10.89   02 412 P 
 6 9503 JANSSEN WOUT              N.A   2'11.94   02 399 P 
 7 1979 LAGUNAS VARGAS LUKA       ACHL  2'12.26   02 395 P 
 8 1606 SCHROEVEN JIPPE           VMOL  2'12.75   03 389 P 
 9 1520 DECKERS LOWIE             OLSE  2'12.87   02 387 P 
 10 1663 VERDUYN LENNERT           ABES  2'15.37   02 356 P 
 11 2035 LEYSSENS TJORVEN          OLSE  2'20.68   02 294 P 
 12 9508 BROECKX QUINTEN           N.A.  2'20.77   02 293 P 
 13 1611 WILLEMS ORRY              VMOL  2'20.97   02 291 P 
 14 1975 DESMEDT FERRE             ACHL  2'23.41   04 265 P 
 15 1641 VANDAEL MARNIX            VMOL  2'23.92   02 259 P 
 16 1823 HERREMANS JORDY           ACHL  2'24.27   02 256 P 
 17 3100 SANNEN ROBIN              VMOL  2'25.42   03 244 P 
 18 1250 VERBOVEN ARNE             LOOI  2'26.85   02 230 P 
 19 1617 VERREYDT KOBE             VMOL  2'29.39   03 205 P 
 20 2204 VERBEECK JOPPE            OLSE  2'29.82   02 201 P 
 21 1525 MENTEN LEON               OLSE  2'30.52   03 195 P 
 22 1633 CORSTJENS BAUWE           VMOL  2'30.93   03 191 P 
 23 1608 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL  2'33.62   04 167 P 
 24 9512 VAN DEN BROECK THOMAS     N.A.  2'39.27   03 122 P 
 25 1502 EL IDRISSI AYOUB*         OLSE  2'47.45   03 69 P 
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polsstokspringen          Min Dames  Uur=15:56 
  7277 PEERS STIEN               OLSE      GP     98 0 P 
 1 7512 TORFS LIEN                ACHL  2.23m   98 446 P 
 2 7679 HANSSENS MARIE            ACHL  1.93m   98 325 P 
 3 7257 BRUYNDONCX CELINE         OLSE  1.83m   98 286 P 
 4 7524 SCHEUNDERS LEMKE          ACHL  1.83m   99 286 P 
 4 7330 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  1.83m   99 286 P 
 6 7676 COENRAERDS TIBA           ACHL  1.73m   98 249 P 
 7 7279 THOMPSON MAAIKE           OLSE  1.73m   98 249 P 
 7 7278 SANDERS LEEN              OLSE  1.73m   99 249 P 
 9 7251 ALDERWEIRELD KENZY        OLSE  1.33m   99 116 P 
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=15:57 
 1 4846 VAN HERCK BRENT           ARAC  3'17.47   00 741 P 
 2 5167 HUYSMANS STAN             AVT   3'30.43   01 623 P 
 3 5370 TRUYENS SANDER            VMOL  3'32.68   00 604 P 
 4 5741 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE     RCT   3'34.90   00 585 P 
 5 5553 GYSBRECHTS JAN            OLSE  3'36.48   00 571 P 
 6 5365 SCHROEVEN WIEBE           VMOL  3'37.69   01 561 P 
 7 5374 VERVLOESEM WOUTER         VMOL  3'37.74   01 561 P 
 8 5011 JACOBS JARI               RAM   3'42.22   01 524 P 
 9 5508 LEYS LODE                 ATAC  3'44.07   00 509 P 
 10 4841 STEENACKERS JITSE         DUFF  3'47.25   00 485 P 
 11 5291 MENTEN ELIA               OLSE  3'49.62   00 466 P 
 12 5293 SAINT GHISLAIN IBO        OLSE  3'53.69   01 436 P 
 13 5288 MAES MICHIEL              OLSE  3'57.13   01 411 P 
 14 4982 THEYS BRENT               LOOI  3'58.07   01 404 P 
 15 5591 VLASSENBROECK LIAM        ACHL  4'00.91   00 384 P 
 16 5525 MARIEN YARI               LYRA  4'04.83   00 357 P 
 17 5371 SURGEON JENS              VMOL  4'10.40   00 321 P 
 18 5590 VAN TURNHOUT BRENT        ACHL  4'12.00   00 311 P 
  5296 VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA        OLSE      NA     01 0 P 
 
polsstokspringen          Min Heren  Uur=15:59 
 1 8630 VANLIERDE JORG            DEIN  2.93m   99 765 P 
 2 8099 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN          DEIN  2.83m   99 716 P 
 3 8916 VAN DEN EYNDEN TIBOR      ACBR  2.43m   99 533 P 
 4 8147 HEYLEN MAARTEN            LIER  2.43m   98 533 P 
 5 9161 DEPREZ JACQUES            ACBR  2.43m   98 533 P 
 6 8929 VANAGTMAEL JELLE          ACBR  2.43m   98 533 P 
 7 7884 CEULEMANS SEPPE           AVZK  2.33m   99 489 P 
 8 8074 BALLINCKX BEREND          DEIN  2.33m   99 489 P 
 9 9092 WOUTERS SIEBEREN          VMOL  2.23m   98 446 P 
 10 7885 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS       AVZK  2.23m   98 446 P 
 11 8616 VANDERVENNET MAARTEN      DEIN  2.13m   98 405 P 
 12 8303 DECKERS LODE              OLSE  2.03m   98 364 P 
 13 8379 SURGEON YANNICK           VMOL  1.93m   98 325 P 
 14 8558 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO         ACHL  1.93m   98 325 P 
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 15 8304 GABRIELS ALEXANDER        OLSE  1.63m   98 214 P 
 16 8580 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  1.63m   98 214 P 
 17 8377 RUTS EMIEL                VMOL  1.33m   99 116 P 
 
verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=16:04 
 1 8579 VAN DYCK JORN             ACHL  5.21m   98 675 P 
 2 8616 VANDERVENNET MAARTEN      DEIN  4.94m   98 599 P 
 3 8147 HEYLEN MAARTEN            LIER  4.48m   98 475 P 
 4 8931 BRANDERS KOEN             BRAB  4.30m   98 428 P 
 5 8757 DIDDEN THIBAUT            LOOI  4.25m   99 416 P 
 6 8370 DILLEN JENS               VMOL  4.24m   98 413 P 
 7 8059 JACOBS JOLAN              RAM   4.21m   99 406 P 
 8 9412 BEKKAOUI AMINE            OLSE  4.17m   98 396 P 
 9 8099 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN          DEIN  3.99m   99 352 P 
 10 8074 BALLINCKX BEREND          DEIN  3.97m   99 347 P 
 11 8558 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO         ACHL  3.90m   98 331 P 
 12 8304 GABRIELS ALEXANDER        OLSE  3.89m   98 328 P 
 13 7884 CEULEMANS SEPPE           AVZK  3.88m   99 326 P 
 14 8600 DE WIT ARNE               ACHL  3.71m   98 287 P 
 15 8308 ROELANTS IAN              OLSE  3.61m   98 265 P 
 16 7885 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS       AVZK  3.51m   98 243 P 
 17 8379 SURGEON YANNICK           VMOL  3.50m   98 241 P 
 18 8377 RUTS EMIEL                VMOL  3.31m   99 201 P 
 19 8373 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE       VMOL  3.28m   99 195 P 
 20 8310 VAN LOO MAARTEN           OLSE  3.22m   98 183 P 
 21 9513 VAN DER HEYDEN DYUS       N.A.  2.85m   99 115 P 
 22 8307 MAES JEROEN               OLSE  2.45m   99 52 P 
  8559 VAN HOVE ARNE             ACHL      GP     99 0 P 
  8612 MERTENS NYCOLA            AVT       NG     98 0 P 
  8630 VANLIERDE JORG            DEIN      NG     99 0 P 
  9092 WOUTERS SIEBEREN          VMOL      NG     98 0 P 
 
hockeywerpen              Pup Dames  Uur=16:08 
 1 3973 THEEUWS SAM               LIER  36.70m   00 367 P 
 2 4388 VANCAMP NOOR              OLSE  29.34m   00 271 P 
 3 4869 ADRIAENSSENS EVI          OLSE  25.81m   00 226 P 
 4 5470 VERBEECK  LISSA           OLSE  23.21m   01 192 P 
 5 4360 BEECKMANS MAUD            OLSE  22.76m   00 187 P 
 6 4449 OOMS JANNE                VMOL  20.97m   01 164 P 
 7 4443 MELIS NATHALIE            VMOL  20.83m   01 162 P 
 8 4646 D'AES MAAIKE              OLSE  20.67m   00 160 P 
 9 5621 DE LANGE ELLA             OLSE  19.22m   01 142 P 
 10 4719 CEULEMANS DAKOTA          VOLH  19.19m   01 141 P 
 11 4383 ROELANTS JADE             OLSE  18.79m   01 136 P 
 12 4671 HERREMANS BRITNEY         ACHL  18.55m   00 133 P 
 13 4613 DE LETTER JANA            ATAC  18.01m   00 127 P 
 14 4611 LENAERTS ISABEAU          ATAC  17.35m   01 118 P 
 15 9506 DE LANGE JANA             OLSE  17.13m   00 115 P 
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 16 4445 RAEDTS JANNE              VMOL  15.37m   01 94 P 
 17 4381 LEMHOUER INASSE           OLSE  14.49m   01 83 P 
 18 4672 GEERTS LISA               ACHL  14.49m   01 83 P 
 
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=16:16 
 1 1830 TORFS ROBBE               ACHL  9.41m   03 508 P 
 2 1663 VERDUYN LENNERT           ABES  8.58m   02 452 P 
 3 1641 VANDAEL MARNIX            VMOL  7.59m   02 386 P 
 4 1611 WILLEMS ORRY              VMOL  7.18m   02 359 P 
 5 1691 CANNAERTS ARTHUR          OLSE  7.16m   02 358 P 
 6 1525 MENTEN LEON               OLSE  6.69m   03 326 P 
 7 9505 DILLEN KWINT              N.A.  6.41m   03 308 P 
 8 1617 VERREYDT KOBE             VMOL  6.33m   03 303 P 
 9 1613 HOREMANS SEPPE            VMOL  6.19m   02 293 P 
 10 1979 LAGUNAS VARGAS LUKA       ACHL  6.19m   02 293 P 
 11 1502 EL IDRISSI AYOUB*         OLSE  6.09m   03 287 P 
 12 1520 DECKERS LOWIE             OLSE  6.00m   02 281 P 
 13 1250 VERBOVEN ARNE             LOOI  5.99m   02 280 P 
 14 1739 LEYS JULES                ATAC  5.95m   02 278 P 
 15 2204 VERBEECK JOPPE            OLSE  5.60m   02 255 P 
 16 9503 JANSSEN WOUT              N.A   5.60m   02 255 P 
 17 3100 SANNEN ROBIN              VMOL  5.06m   03 220 P 
 18 2201 DUIJSTERS GORAN           VMOL  4.95m   02 212 P 
 19 9512 VAN DEN BROECK THOMAS     N.A.  4.85m   03 206 P 
 20 2035 LEYSSENS TJORVEN          OLSE  4.51m   02 184 P 
 21 1519 DECKERS GILLE             OLSE  3.82m   04 140 P 
  1823 HERREMANS JORDY           ACHL      GP     02 0 P 
 
1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=16:18 
 1 8558 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO         ACHL  3'31.01   98 618 P 
 2 8580 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  3'34.51   98 588 P 
 3 8380 CORSTJENS SIEBE           VMOL  3'35.39   98 580 P 
 4 8600 DE WIT ARNE               ACHL  3'43.18   98 517 P 
 5 8310 VAN LOO MAARTEN           OLSE  4'00.04   98 390 P 
  9513 VAN DER HEYDEN DYUS       N.A.      NA     99 0 P 
 
hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=16:24 
  7257 BRUYNDONCX CELINE         OLSE      NG     98 0 P 
 1 7309 VAN LIMBERGEN KELLY       EA    1.44m   99 610 P 
 2 7255 BLOCKX DANTE              OLSE  1.41m   98 579 P 
 3 7019 CORTHOUT CELIEN           LOOI  1.38m   98 547 P 
 4 7337 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN         VMOL  1.38m   98 547 P 
 5 7840 PIERONI MESSALINA         LOOI  1.35m   98 516 P 
 6 7279 THOMPSON MAAIKE           OLSE  1.30m   98 466 P 
 6 7512 TORFS LIEN                ACHL  1.30m   98 466 P 
 8 7686 MONDELAERS JESSIE         ACHL  1.30m   98 466 P 
 9 7277 PEERS STIEN               OLSE  1.25m   98 417 P 
 9 7677 DRIESEN HANNEKE           ACHL  1.25m   99 417 P 
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 9 7681 VERMONDEN JULIE           ACHL  1.25m   99 417 P 
 12 7324 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  1.25m   99 417 P 
 13 7341 VANDECRUYS ELINE          VMOL  1.25m   99 417 P 
 14 7524 SCHEUNDERS LEMKE          ACHL  1.20m   99 369 P 
 14 7327 CAERS THALISSA            VMOL  1.20m   98 369 P 
 14 7679 HANSSENS MARIE            ACHL  1.20m   98 369 P 
 17 7325 OOMS LENIE                VMOL  1.20m   98 369 P 
 17 7454 LENAERTS LORANE           ATAC  1.20m   99 369 P 
 17 7350 DEMEULEMEESTER YANA       VMOL  1.20m   98 369 P 
 20 7278 SANDERS LEEN              OLSE  1.20m   99 369 P 
 21 8367 VAN DEN BROEK MARIE       ATAC  1.15m   98 323 P 
 21 7322 VANBROEKHOVEN LORE        VMOL  1.15m   99 323 P 
 23 7330 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  1.15m   99 323 P 
 24 7456 PEETERS SILKE             ATAC  1.15m   99 323 P 
 25 7676 COENRAERDS TIBA           ACHL  1.10m   98 278 P 
 26 7259 CANNAERTS EMILIE          OLSE  1.10m   98 278 P 
 27 7251 ALDERWEIRELD KENZY        OLSE  1.05m   99 235 P 
 
1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=16:24 
 1 7978 SEVENANTS LAURIEN         RCT   3'23.88   98 681 P 
 2 7339 TRUYERS MARTE             VMOL  3'27.84   98 646 P 
 3 7490 COOLS LISE                ACHL  3'30.66   98 621 P 
 4 7513 VAN BESOUW ALEXANDRA      ACHL  3'36.14   99 574 P 
 5 7516 GEERTS ELIEN              ACHL  3'36.64   99 570 P 
 6 7330 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  3'39.33   99 548 P 
 7 7337 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN         VMOL  3'40.58   98 538 P 
 8 7325 OOMS LENIE                VMOL  3'42.38   98 523 P 
 9 7280 VAN DEN DWEY AN-SOFIE     OLSE  3'47.77   98 481 P 
 10 7456 PEETERS SILKE             ATAC  3'50.24   99 462 P 
  7327 CAERS THALISSA            VMOL      NG     98 0 P 
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=16:27 
 1 5741 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE     RCT   8.89m   00 473 P 
 2 4846 VAN HERCK BRENT           ARAC  7.86m   00 404 P 
 3 5296 VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA        OLSE  6.60m   01 320 P 
 4 5011 JACOBS JARI               RAM   6.41m   01 308 P 
 5 5525 MARIEN YARI               LYRA  6.39m   00 307 P 
 6 5590 VAN TURNHOUT BRENT        ACHL  5.10m   00 222 P 
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kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=18:07 
 1 1111 MEES JEF                  ACHL  13.87m   96  
 2 733 DEFRERE ILYA              DCLA  13.47m   97  
 3 995 DE ROECK THOMAS           VMOL  12.88m   97  
 4 1624 SETTA KARIM               VMOL  12.54m   96  
 5 989 VANBROEKHOVEN STEF        VMOL  9.98m   97  
 6 1108 JANSSEN DRIES             ACHL  9.71m   96  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=18:10 
 1 2843 LYSSENS KATELIJNE         ROBA  41.84m   95 bonus 
 2 2872 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  33.37m   95  
 3 3161 FRANCKEN MARGAUX          LYRA  28.45m   95  
 4 3077 RASKIN KRISTEN            ADD   26.32m   95  
 5 3117 JANSSEN STEFFI            ATAC  17.92m   95  
 
100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=18:12 
Reeks:1      Wind : 4.6 
 1 1471 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        VMOL  13.40  Cad 96  
 2 1040 VAN SPEYBROECK KATO       VMOL  13.48  Cad 96  
 3 1264 PEETERS SOFIE             DALO  13.98  Cad 97  
 4 3674 PAPS MARIA                LOOI  17.24  Mas 48  
  3646 SCHEPERS MARGOT           DALO      NA    Mas 63  
 
100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=18:12 
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.4 
 1 2936 KIEBOOMS ANNELEEN         BRAB  13.24  Sch 95  
 2 580 COCQUART ELINE            BRAB  13.46  Jun 92  
 3 1513 RAWOE GREET               BRAB  13.51  Sen 89  
 4 416 PRENEN KARLIEN            VMOL  13.62  Jun 93  
 5 1028 PRENEN FRAN               VMOL  13.67  Cad 96  
 6 2940 VAN LOOY RAMA             BRAB  13.85  Sch 94  
 
100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=18:12 
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.0 
 1 1408 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN          AVT   12.28  Sen 89  
 2 582 DE SOUSA NATASJA          AVT   12.47  Jun 92  
 3 417 HUYSMANS JANE             VMOL  12.67  Jun 93  
 4 3326 CAMPS NAOMI               RCT   12.67  Sch 94  
 5 1030 VERREYDT ELISE            VMOL  13.18  Cad 96  
 6 1489 VAN GESTEL BO             VMOL  13.30  Sen 90  
 7 1421 MERTENS MARIJKE           LOOI  13.66  Cad 96  
 
PODIUM KADETTEN 
 1 1030 VERREYDT ELISE            VMOL  13.18  Cad 96  
 2 1471 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        VMOL  13.40  Cad 96  
 3 1040 VAN SPEYBROECK KATO       VMOL  13.48  Cad 96  
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PODIUM SCHOLIEREN 
 1 3326 CAMPS NAOMI               RCT   12.67  Sch 94  
 2 2936 KIEBOOMS ANNELEEN         BRAB  13.24  Sch 95  
 3 2940 VAN LOOY RAMA             BRAB  13.85  Sch 94  
 
 
 
PODIUM JUN/SEN/MAS 
 1 1408 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN          AVT   12.28  Sen 89  
 2 582 DE SOUSA NATASJA          AVT   12.47  Jun 92  
 3 417 HUYSMANS JANE             VMOL  12.67  Jun 93  
 
verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=18:20 
 1 3030 HANSSENS ANNELIES         ACHL  5.07m +0.7  95  
 2 2874 VENNEKENS EVELIEN         VMOL  4.80m +1.5  95  
 3 2865 GOWIE LOUISE              VMOL  4.39m +2.1  95 4.20m 1.0  
 4 2929 VAN EEKERT SIEL           ATAC  4.31m +2.4  94 0.00m 0.0  
 
verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=18:23 
 1 1030 VERREYDT ELISE            VMOL  5.01m +3.2  96   
 2 1032 VANUYTVEN SOFIE           VMOL  4.86m +2.3  96 4.84m 1.9  
 3 1158 MEYERS CHARLINE           ACHL  4.48m +2.2  97 4.43m 1.3  
 4 1472 KENIS MARJO               VMOL  4.41m +0.9  96  
 
100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=18:31 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0 
 1 3371 TEIXEIRA FLAVIO           ACHL  12.03  Sch 95  
 2 1688 MOORTGAT OLIVIER          ACHL  12.71  Cad 96  
 3 5899 VERSTYNEN PETER           BRAB  12.87  Mas 68  
 4 5633 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  13.32  Mas 65  
 5 995 DE ROECK THOMAS           VMOL  13.40  Cad 97  
 
100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=18:31 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.8 
 1 7108 PIERONI  JOHAN            ACHL  11.99  Mas 70  
 2 3703 RENKIN JEAN PAUL          HF    12.02  Mas 64  
 3 2688 HEYNEN GLENN              BRAB  12.04  Sen 91  
 4 1951 CIPULLO ANTIMO            AVT   12.16  Sen 91  
 5 3203 BEKAERT KAY               VMOL  12.49  Sch 95  
 6 6721 HEYLEN RONALD             BRAB  12.70  Mas 62  
 7 2846 HUYSMANS NIEL             VMOL  12.77  Sch 95  
 
100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=18:31 
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.2 
 1 787 THEIJS NIELS              ACA   11.13  Jun 92  
 2 751 DE MEESTER VINCENT        BRAB  11.13  Jun 93  
 3 2264 SWINNEN ROB               VMOL  11.34  Sen 91  
 4 9516 VAN KESTEREN JELLE        NED   11.38  Sen 85  
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 5 2323 COOLS TIM                 BRAB  11.68  Sen 91  
 6 529 CEUNEN BOUWE              VMOL  11.71  Jun 93  
 7 834 DEFLEM KENNY              RCT   11.72  Jun 92  
 
PODIUM KADETTEN 
 1 1688 MOORTGAT OLIVIER          ACHL  12.71  Cad 96  
 2 995 DE ROECK THOMAS           VMOL  13.40  Cad 97  
 
 
 
PODIUM SCHOLIEREN 
 1 3371 TEIXEIRA FLAVIO           ACHL  12.03  Sch 95  
 2 3203 BEKAERT KAY               VMOL  12.49  Sch 95  
 3 2846 HUYSMANS NIEL             VMOL  12.77  Sch 95  
 
PODIUM JUN/SEN/MAS 
 1 787 THEIJS NIELS              ACA   11.13  Jun 92  
 2 751 DE MEESTER VINCENT        BRAB  11.13  Jun 93  
 3 2264 SWINNEN ROB               VMOL  11.34  Sen 91  
 
hoogspringen              AC Heren  Uur=18:39 
 1 2253 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL  1.90m  Sen 87  
 2 2886 JACOBS BRETT              ADD   1.85m  Sch 94  
 3 659 WILS SANDER               VMOL  1.70m  Jun 93  
 4 2266 VANUYTVEN BART            VMOL  1.65m  Sen 86  
 5 5633 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  1.45m  Mas 65  
 
PODIUM SCHOLIEREN 
 1 2886 JACOBS BRETT              ADD   1.85m  Sch 94  
 
PODIUM JUN/SEN/MAS 
 1 2253 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL  1.90m  Sen 87  
 2 659 WILS SANDER               VMOL  1.70m  Jun 93  
 3 2266 VANUYTVEN BART            VMOL  1.65m  Sen 86  
 
400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:04 
 1 1180 VRIJSEN LINA              AVT   61.30   96  
 2 1051 GEERS JANNE               SACN  63.92   96  
 3 1420 HERMANS KAYLEIGH          SACN  65.84   96  
 4 1295 RENIERS DAGMAR            LOOI  67.28   97  
 5 1158 MEYERS CHARLINE           ACHL  72.68   97  
 6 1041 KELCHTERMANS DIETE        VMOL  81.27   97  
 
400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:08 
 1 1111 MEES JEF                  ACHL  51.41   96 BONUS 
 2 1108 JANSSEN DRIES             ACHL  56.02   96  
 3 1002 BIJNENS NIELS             ATLA  59.90   97  
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discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=19:17 
 1 598 VANDERHEIJDEN MATHIAS     ACHL  38.60m   92  
 2 659 WILS SANDER               VMOL  30.52m   93  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=19:21 
 1 2234 BRAS SEM                  OEH   47.86m  Sen 91  
 2 2233 BERGHMANS GERT-JAN        OEH   42.76m  Sen 85  
 3 1987 GEUKENS BART              LOOI  41.99m  Sen 82  
 4 2473 ENGELS LORENZ             VOLH  33.21m  Sen 86  
 5 5808 JACOBS HUMBERTO           ADD   25.84m  Mas 57  
 6 5647 OOMS GERARD               VMOL  24.93m  Mas 49  
 7 6538 MICHIELS PETER            DALO  24.39m  Mas 65  
 
polsstokspringen          AC Dames  Uur=19:23 
 1 3319 DE VOCHT ELIEN            AVZK  3.60m  Sch 95  
 2 2318 QUIRIN MARGAUX            ACO   3.50m  Sch 95  
 3 9502 OOSTERINK JANNEKE         NED   3.20m  Sen 87  
 4 415 VANLEEUW ANNELEEN         VMOL  3.10m  Jun 93  
 5 413 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  3.10m  Jun 93  
 6 898 VINCKE MAGALIE            HAMM  3.10m  Cad 96  
 7 9501 JANSEN MONIEK             NED   2.90m  Sen 85  
 8 569 BERVOETS LINDSEY          LOOI  2.70m  Jun 93  
 
PODIUM KADETTEN 
 1 898 VINCKE MAGALIE            HAMM  3.10m  Cad 96 BONUS 
 
PODIUM SCHOLIEREN 
 1 3319 DE VOCHT ELIEN            AVZK  3.60m  Sch 95 BONUS 
 2 2318 QUIRIN MARGAUX            ACO   3.50m  Sch 95 BONUS 
 
PODIUM JUN/SEN/MAS 
 1 9502 OOSTERINK JANNEKE         NED   3.20m  Sen 87  
 2 415 VANLEEUW ANNELEEN         VMOL  3.10m  Jun 93  
 3 413 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  3.10m  Jun 93  
 
 
400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:23 
 1 2939 OP DE BEECK FREDERIC      ACHL  53.73   95  
 2 3377 VAN PELT KENNETH          ACHL  54.51   94  
 3 2843 AGTEN ARNE                VMOL  55.00   95  
 4 2676 HENRI JARRICK             ADD   58.75   95  
 5 2848 KELCHTERMANS BRENT        VMOL  66.48   95  
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400 meter               SCHOL +  JSM Dames  Uur=19:33 
 1 3326 CAMPS NAOMI               RCT   58.20  Sch 94  
 2 1489 VAN GESTEL BO             VMOL  60.54  Sen 90  
 3 3030 HANSSENS ANNELIES         ACHL  62.03  Sch 95  
 4 421 VENNEKENS YASMINE         VMOL  64.84  Jun 92  
 5 558 PIERONI JESSICA           LOOI  66.98  Jun 92  
 6 1577 CAERS DORIEN              ACHL  67.92  Sen 91  
 
PODIUM SCHOLIEREN 
 1 3326 CAMPS NAOMI               RCT   58.20  Sch 94  
 2 3030 HANSSENS ANNELIES         ACHL  62.03  Sch 95  
 
PODIUM JUN/SEN/MAS 
 1 1489 VAN GESTEL BO             VMOL  60.54  Sen 90  
 2 421 VENNEKENS YASMINE         VMOL  64.84  Jun 92  
 3 558 PIERONI JESSICA           LOOI  66.98  Jun 92 
 
400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 2264 SWINNEN ROB               VMOL  51.78  Sen 91  
 2 910 DILLEN MATHIAS            VMOL  52.28  Jun 92  
 3 5633 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  61.62  Mas 65  
 4 1133 BAR SEBASTIEN             SMAC  62.33  Sen 85  
 
400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:49 
Reeks:2 
 1 430 HENRI ARNE                ADD   52.19  Jun 93  
 2 2253 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL  52.95  Sen 87  
 3 834 DEFLEM KENNY              RCT   53.43  Jun 92  
 4 2762 STEVENS DAAN              SACN  54.21  Sen 91  
  
PODIUM 
 1 2264 SWINNEN ROB               VMOL  51.78  Sen 91  
 2 430 HENRI ARNE                ADD   52.19  Jun 93  
 3 910 DILLEN MATHIAS            VMOL  52.28  Jun 92  
 
1500 meter                AC Dames  Uur=20:01 
 1 3000 PEETERS ANJA              LOOI  4'50.75  Mas 69  
 2 1571 MONSECOUR LIESBETH        HULS  5'11.38  Sen 84  
 3 3307 LAUWERS KIMBERLY          AVT   5'33.98  Sch 95  
 4 1029 VERREYDT CELINE           VMOL  5'37.59  Cad 96  
 5 1296 MONNISSEN DAVINA          LOOI  5'53.10  Cad 97  
 6 1351 VANHAREN KIM              VMOL  5'56.85  Cad 97 
 
PODIUM KADETTEN 
 1 1029 VERREYDT CELINE           VMOL  5'37.59  Cad 96  
 2 1296 MONNISSEN DAVINA          LOOI  5'53.10  Cad 97  
 3 1351 VANHAREN KIM              VMOL  5'56.85  Cad 97 
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PODIUM SCHOLIEREN 
 1 3307 LAUWERS KIMBERLY          AVT   5'33.98  Sch 95  
 
PODIUM JUN/SEN/MAS  
 1 3000 PEETERS ANJA              LOOI  4'50.75  Mas 69  
 2 1571 MONSECOUR LIESBETH        HULS  5'11.38  Sen 84  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=20:07 
 1 2843 LYSSENS KATELIJNE         ROBA  11.53m   95  
 2 3161 FRANCKEN MARGAUX          LYRA  8.75m   95  
 3 2872 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  8.48m   95  
 4 3077 RASKIN KRISTEN            ADD   8.03m   95  
 5 2929 VAN EEKERT SIEL           ATAC  7.98m   94  
 6 3117 JANSSEN STEFFI            ATAC  6.53m   95  
 
hinkstapspringen          AC Dames  Uur=20:10 
 1 624 MIEVIS STEFIE             ATLA  12.00m +2.1 Jun 93 11.91m 1.2 
 2 413 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  11.40m +3.6 Jun 93 10.98m 0.8
 Bonus 
 3 459 VANLOMMEL LIESBETH        LYRA  10.80m +4.4 Jun 92 10.70m 1.5  
 4 2865 GOWIE LOUISE              VMOL  10.08m +3.1 Sch 95 9.93m 1.6  
 5 414 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN         VMOL  9.81m +3.3 Jun 92 9.45m 0.8  
  1032 VANUYTVEN SOFIE           VMOL      NG   +0.0 Cad 96 
 
 
PODIUM SCHOLIEREN 
 1 2865 GOWIE LOUISE              VMOL  10.08m +3.1 Sch 95 9.93m 1.6  
 
PODIUM JUN/SEN/MAS  
 1 624 MIEVIS STEFIE             ATLA  12.00m +2.1 Jun 93 11.91m 1.2 
 Bonus 
 2 413 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  11.40m +3.6 Jun 93 10.98m 0.8 
 Bonus 
 3 459 VANLOMMEL LIESBETH        LYRA  10.80m +4.4 Jun 92 10.70m 1.5  
 
1500 meter                AC Heren  Uur=20:19 
 1 2455 PRIMS JO                  ACHL  4'07.96  Sen 84  
 2 596 MAES THYS                 ACHL  4'08.93  Jun 93  
 3 3010 DE CREMER GLENN           DALO  4'20.60  Sch 95  
 4 2856 SCHEELEN BRECHT           SACN  4'30.39  Sch 94  
 5 2838 HUS JEROEN                VMOL  4'35.46  Sch 95  
 
PODIUM SCHOLIEREN 
 3 3010 DE CREMER GLENN           DALO  4'20.60  Sch 95  
 4 2856 SCHEELEN BRECHT           SACN  4'30.39  Sch 94  
 5 2838 HUS JEROEN                VMOL  4'35.46  Sch 95  
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PODIUM JUN/SEN/MAS 
 1 2455 PRIMS JO                  ACHL  4'07.96  Sen 84  
 2 596 MAES THYS                 ACHL  4'08.93  Jun 93  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=20:24 
 1 1466 PEETROONS ANNELIES        OEH   46.00m  Sen 87 BONUS 
 2 1686 WILLEKENS INES            VMOL  41.16m  Sen 86  
 3 512 PEETEN LIEZE              LOOI  32.30m  Jun 93  
 4 1477 DREES GRIET               VMOL  26.32m  Sen 79  
 5 1412 PIERLE KIRSTEN            RCT   22.87m  Sen 86  
 6 4098 GHIELLI MARIUCCIA         AVT   20.40m  Mas 66  
 7 3674 PAPS MARIA                LOOI  19.01m  Mas 48  
 8 3646 SCHEPERS MARGOT           DALO  18.76m  Mas 63  
 9 3225 MAES FRANCINE             DALO  14.17m  Mas 63  
 10 416 PRENEN KARLIEN            VMOL  13.94m  Jun 93  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=20:25 
 1 1032 VANUYTVEN SOFIE           VMOL  1.50m   96  
 2 1040 VAN SPEYBROECK KATO       VMOL  1.40m   96  
 3 1536 MAES NELE                 AVT   1.35m   97  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=20:26 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.9 
 1 1471 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        VMOL  27.59  Cad 96  
 2 1028 PRENEN FRAN               VMOL  28.91  Cad 96  
 3 2940 VAN LOOY RAMA             BRAB  29.01  Sch 94  
 4 1264 PEETERS SOFIE             DALO  29.84  Cad 97  
 5 1042 VRANCKEN IVERNA           VMOL  31.07  Cad 97  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=20:26 
Reeks:2      Wind : 3.2 
 1 580 COCQUART ELINE            BRAB  27.80  Jun 92  
 2 1513 RAWOE GREET               BRAB  27.92  Sen 89  
 3 2874 VENNEKENS EVELIEN         VMOL  28.88  Sch 95  
 4 416 PRENEN KARLIEN            VMOL  28.91  Jun 93  
 5 418 SCHOUTEN ESTHER*          VMOL  29.53  Jun 93  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=20:26 
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.2 
 1 1536 MAES NELE                 AVT   26.59  Cad 97  
 2 1030 VERREYDT ELISE            VMOL  27.57  Cad 96  
 3 2936 KIEBOOMS ANNELEEN         BRAB  27.91  Sch 95  
 4 1421 MERTENS MARIJKE           LOOI  28.60  Cad 96  
 5 1040 VAN SPEYBROECK KATO       VMOL  28.74  Cad 96  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=20:26 
Reeks:4      Wind : 2.5 
 1 1408 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN          AVT   25.35  Sen 89  
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 2 582 DE SOUSA NATASJA          AVT   25.63  Jun 92  
 3 3326 CAMPS NAOMI               RCT   26.11  Sch 94  
 4 417 HUYSMANS JANE             VMOL  26.17  Jun 93  
 5 394 ACKE SARAH                OLSE  28.38  Jun 92  
 6 419 SCHOUTEN ARIA*            VMOL  28.78  Jun 93  
 
PODIUM KADETTEN 
 1 1536 MAES NELE                 AVT   26.59  Cad 97  
 2 1030 VERREYDT ELISE            VMOL  27.57  Cad 96  
 3 1471 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        VMOL  27.59  Cad 96  
 
PODIUM SCHOLIEREN 
 1 3326 CAMPS NAOMI               RCT   26.11  Sch 94  
 2 2936 KIEBOOMS ANNELEEN         BRAB  27.91  Sch 95  
 3 2874 VENNEKENS EVELIEN         VMOL  28.88  Sch 95  
 
PODIUMJUN/SEN/MAS 
 1 1408 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN          AVT   25.35  Sen 89  
 2 582 DE SOUSA NATASJA          AVT   25.63  Jun 92  
 3 417 HUYSMANS JANE             VMOL  26.17  Jun 93  
 
speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=20:39 
 1 2951 VRIJSEN VIKTOR            AVT   46.23m   94  
 2 2886 JACOBS BRETT              ADD   43.23m   94  
 3 2841 VANUYTVEN ROBIN           VMOL  35.27m   94  
 4 3199 ANNAERT WOUTER            AVT   30.89m   94  
 5 2939 OP DE BEECK FREDERIC      ACHL  30.85m   95  
 
200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:50 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2 
 1 2688 HEYNEN GLENN              BRAB  24.40  Sen 91  
 2 3203 BEKAERT KAY               VMOL  25.59  Sch 95  
 3 5899 VERSTYNEN PETER           BRAB  26.19  Mas 68  
  6721 HEYLEN RONALD             BRAB      NA    Mas 62  
 
200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:50 
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.3 
 1 787 THEIJS NIELS              ACA   22.28  Jun 92  
 2 751 DE MEESTER VINCENT        BRAB  22.89  Jun 93  
 3 2323 COOLS TIM                 BRAB  23.40  Sen 91  
 4 529 CEUNEN BOUWE              VMOL  23.72  Jun 93  
 
PODIUM SCHOLIEREN 
 1 3203 BEKAERT KAY               VMOL  25.59  Sch 95  
PODIUM JUN/SEN/MAS 
 1 787 THEIJS NIELS              ACA   22.28  Jun 92  
 2 751 DE MEESTER VINCENT        BRAB  22.89  Jun 93  
 3 2323 COOLS TIM                 BRAB  23.40  Sen 91 
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kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=20:59 
 1 1466 PEETROONS ANNELIES        OEH   14.29m  Sen 87 BONUS 
 2 1498 VERLINDEN SOPHIE          WIBO  13.21m  Sen 79  
 3 1686 WILLEKENS INES            VMOL  12.47m  Sen 86  
 4 512 PEETEN LIEZE              LOOI  12.04m  Jun 93  
 5 1477 DREES GRIET               VMOL  8.19m  Sen 79  
 6 4098 GHIELLI MARIUCCIA         AVT   7.23m  Mas 66  
 7 3674 PAPS MARIA                LOOI  5.89m  Mas 48  
  
polsstokspringen          AC Heren  Uur=21:15 
 1 3149 DE LAENDER NILS           BRAB  4.40m  Sch 94  
 2 3120 SEUTIN BERNARD            LYRA  4.20m  Sch 95  
 3 884 MELIS MAARTEN             VMOL  4.20m  Jun 92  
 4 2174 VANDERMEULEN STEFFEN      RCT   4.10m  Sen 83  
 5 2272 RAYMAEKERS KOEN           VMOL  3.80m  Sen 91  
 6 3703 RENKIN JEAN PAUL          HF    3.70m  Mas 64  
 7 997 VERMEYLEN MATTHIAS        VMOL  3.60m  Cad 96  
 8 530 ADRIAENS EMIEL            VMOL  3.50m  Jun 93  
 9 992 SWINNEN JEF               VMOL  3.20m  Cad 96  
 10 1245 VLAMINCKX SANDER          LYRA  2.80m  Cad 97  
 11 1069 CASTREL YENTEL            LYRA  2.60m  Cad 97  
  2266 VANUYTVEN BART            VMOL      GP    Sen 86  
 

PODIUM KADETTEN 
 1 997 VERMEYLEN MATTHIAS        VMOL  3.60m  Cad 96  
 2 992 SWINNEN JEF               VMOL  3.20m  Cad 96  
 3 1245 VLAMINCKX SANDER          LYRA  2.80m  Cad 97  
 
PODIUM SCHOLIEREN 
 1 3149 DE LAENDER NILS           BRAB  4.40m  Sch 94 BONUS 
 2 3120 SEUTIN BERNARD            LYRA  4.20m  Sch 95  
 
PODIUM JUN/SEN/MAS 
 3 884 MELIS MAARTEN             VMOL  4.20m  Jun 92 BONUS 
 4 2174 VANDERMEULEN STEFFEN      RCT   4.10m  Sen 83  
 5 2272 RAYMAEKERS KOEN           VMOL  3.80m  Sen 91  
 
speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=21:20 
 1 3158 MEYNEN GERTJAN            DCLA  48.87m  Sen 89  
 2 635 BYLEMANS TOM              DALO  46.17m  Jun 93  
 3 598 VANDERHEIJDEN MATHIAS     ACHL  45.30m  Jun 92  
 4 659 WILS SANDER               VMOL  38.48m  Jun 93  
 5 5808 JACOBS HUMBERTO           ADD   32.58m  Mas 57  
 6 5633 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  27.31m  Mas 65  
 
 
 


